
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4, RUN W 665.
CONT W 1993.19 FT, S 331.73 FT, 
331.37 FT, E 665.82 FT, N 663.29

JORDAN AUDY I/JORDAN NANCY S
599 NW CRAWFORD CT
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

13-2S-16-01603-119

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

13216.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU
07/28/2022 SPF

04/20/2023 kellen 20.30 13,588 96,500 8,588 5,000

STANDARD
3

54,328
12,730

101,500
80,646
33,386
47,260

HX HB VX 30,000
17,260

168,558
0

168,558

1523/2295 9/12/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JORDAN AUDY ISIAH

JORDAN AUDY I

1466/2724 5/17/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

JORDAN AUDY ISIAH
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599 NW CRAWFORD CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,920 117.9000 70.74 135,821 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1872

BAS 1,872 100 1,872 52,970

UOP 192 25 48 1,358

2,064 1,920 54,328

BAS= W51 S26 E72 N26 W5 UOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16$.

BAS

51

26

72

26

516

UOP 12

16

12

16

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 4.30 4.30 100 0 0 3 100 2,477

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 952.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,333

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 720

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

12,730

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 19.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 8,588

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 19.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 96,500


